Anderson's Frozen Custard Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2369 Niagara Falls Blvd West Amherst, NY 14228, United States
(+1)7166815464,(+1)7166918970 - http://landersonscustard.com/
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The menu of Anderson's Frozen Custard from Amherst comprises about 112 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $11.4 for a dish / drink. Anderson's Frozen Custard is a beloved Western New York
staple with almost 80 years of history. Founded by Mr. and Mrs. Carl Greta Anderson, this restaurant offers a
variety of food and dessert options. Customers rave about the beef on weck sandwiches, frozen custard flavors,
and ice cream cakes. The menu includes options like roast beef, chicken sandwiches, curly fries, and ice cream
cones. Prices are slightly higher than average, but the quality and flavor make it worth it. The restaurant offers
indoor and outdoor seating, drive-thru service, and a clean, kid-friendly environment. Overall, Anderson's Frozen
Custard is a must-visit spot for delicious food and dessert choices in Buffalo.
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Anderson's Frozen Custard Menu

Fries & Sides

1/2 DELI DILL PICKLE

Seafood

COD FISH SANDWICH

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Cupcakes

STRAWBERRY SENSATION

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Vegan Dishes

VEGAN BURGER

$0.5

$9.2

$12.1

$3.7

$5.2

Chicken Wings

SIDE OF BUFFALO WING SAUCE

American Food

HOT DOG

Japanese Specialties

SAKE

Ice Cream
TURTLE SUNDAE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Beverages
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Cold Beverages
VEGAN SHAKE

Classic Sundaes

CREATE YOUR OWN SUNDAE

Mac ‘N Cheese

HOMESTYLE MAC 'N CHEESE

Postres Especial

MEXICAN SUNDAE

Sides And Sauces

SIDE OF BLEU CHEESE

$1.5

$4.5

$7.7

$3.4

$6.6

$6.3

$7.7

$1.5
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Dinner > Plant Based-
VEGAN VEGGIE BURGER $8.7

Ice Cream Celebration
Cakes

SMALL SHEET ICE CREAM CAKE $50.6

Monthly Features

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
ARCTIC SWIRL

Chicken Tenders & Fish

BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN TENDER
SANDWICH

$9.1

$9.2

Milkshakes & Dessert

Beverages
HARD ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE $6.3

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Kids' Sundaes

DIRT SUNDAE $8.3

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.9
ROOT BEER

Extras

SIDE OF BBQ SAUCE $1.5
SIDE OF HONEY MUSTARD $1.5

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Sauces

GRAVY
BBQ

From The Grill

ALL NATURAL ANGUS BEEF
BURGER

ALL NATURAL GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$7.7

$9.2

Frozen Custard And
Handmade Ice Cream

ORIGINAL LEMON ICE $3.0

VEGAN PLANT-BASED FROZEN

DESSERT $6.4

Handmade Ice Cream Pie

SLICE OF ICE CREAM PIE $6.6

WHOLE PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE

PIE $29.3

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
VEGAN

Salads

VEGAN VEGGIE WRAP $6.9
POTATO SALAD $3.4
COLESLAW $3.4
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Sandwiches
ALL NATURAL TURKEY SANDWICH $9.2
BARBECUE BEEF SANDWICH $8.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Condiments & Sauces

SIDE OF MELTED CHEDDAR SAUCE $1.5
SIDE OF THICK BEEF GRAVY $1.5
CONDIMENT PACKETS

Signature Sundaes

REESE’S PIECES DELUXE $7.7
CHOCO-PEANUT BUTTER PASSION $9.5
STRAWBERRY GLACIER SUNDAE $5.4

Big Wheels

ORIGINAL BIG WHEEL (6-PACK)

JUMBO CHOCOLATE CHIP BIG
WHEEL

ORIGINAL BIG WHEEL (SINGLE) $2.8

Hand-Packed Pints

HANDMADE HARD ICE CREAM OR
FROZEN YOGURT (PINT)

SIGNATURE FAMOUS FROZEN
CUSTARD (PINT)

ORIGINAL LEMON ICE (PINT) $5.7

VEGAN PLANT-BASED FROZEN
DESSERT (PINT)

$14.4

$11.5

$9.2

$7.5

$10.6

Ingredients Used
BEEF

BUTTER
SYRUP

PEANUT BUTTER
BACON

Popular Items

SIGNATURE ALL NATURAL ROAST
BEEF SANDWICH

CURLY QUE FRIES

ALL NATURAL CHICKEN TENDER
BASKET WITH FRIES

SIGNATURE FAMOUS FROZEN
CUSTARD

ARCTIC SWIRL

HANDMADE HARD ICE CREAM OR
FROZEN YOGURT

Side Dishes

CAJUN FRIES

ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SIDE OF STEAMED BROCCOLI
SIDE OF RANCH DRESSING
CURLY FRIES

PICKLES

Dessert
TRADITIONAL MILKSHAKE
BROWNIE OVERBOARD
BANANA SPLIT

LEMON CHIFFON

WHOLE TURTLE PIE
COOKIES

COOKIE

$9.2

$3.9

$9.2

$4.5
$7.7

$5.3

$4.8
$4.8
$4.8
$3.4
$1.5

$5.2
$9.5
$9.5
$5.2
$29.3
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Kid's Meals

SAHLEN'S HOT DOG KID'S MEAL  $10.9
ALL NATURAL CHICKEN TENDERS

KID'S MEAL $10.9
ALL NATURAL ROAST BEEF $10.9
SANDWICH KID'S MEAL :
ALL NATURAL ANGUS BURGER $12.2
KID'S MEAL ’
HOMESTYLE MAC 'N CHEESE KID $12.2
'S MEAL '
ALL NATURAL GRILLED CHICKEN $10.9
STRIPS KID'S MEAL '
ALL NATURAL TURKEY $10.9
SANDWICH KID'S MEAL '
Handmade Ice Cream
Cake

ROUND ICE CREAM CAKE $30.5
PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE $51.7

GANACHE ICE CREAM CAKE

MINT CHOCOLATE FUDGE

GANACHE ICE CREAM CAKE $51.7
FUDGIE TURTLE ICE CREAM

RAINBOW FUDGE W/ M&M'S ICE $37.9
CREAM CAKE ]
COOKIE DOUGH FUDGE ICE $37.9

CREAM CAKE

COOKIES N' CREAM DREAM ICE CREAM
CAKE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM
SOUP
ROAST BEEF
PANINI
BREAD
SALAD
BURGER

Anderson's Frozen Custard

2369 Niagara Falls Blvd West Opening Hours:
Amherst, NY 14228, United Monday 11:00 -22:00
States Wednesday 11:00 -22:00

Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

